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Questions?   Contact Glynis Bawden   gbawden@nhmu.utah.edu    801.587.5789 
 

Location Toolboxes 
Available 

Contact Email Phone 

Alpine Bones 
Digging Dinosaurs  
– or Mini Alternative 
Field Tools 
Insects 
Nanotechnology 
Parasites 
Plants 
Rocks & Minerals 
Soils 

Lisa Tuaitanu ltuaitanu@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8052 

Box Elder Digging Dinosaurs 
  

Patty Clawson patty.clawson@besd.net 435-734-4800  

Cache Digging Dinosaurs 
  

Beverly Sanders beverly.sanders@ccsdut.org 435-752-3925   

Canyons Digging Dinosaurs 
  

Susan Chase susan.chase@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5516  

Davis Digging Dinosaurs 
  

Julie Sargent jsargent@dsdmail.net 801-864-8604  

Granite Digging Dinosaurs 
Rocks & Minerals  

Megan Black 
Stephanie Wood 
  

msblack@graniteschools.org 
swood@graniteschools.org  

385-646-4374 

Heber City 
(NUES) 

Digging Dinosaurs 
– or Mini Alternative 
Insects 
Bones 
Rocks & Minerals 
Field Tools 

Dawn Roberts dawn@nucenter.org 435-654-1921 x 6 

Iron/Cedar City 
(SEDC) 

Digging Dinosaurs 
– or Mini Alternative 
Plants 
Rocks 
Utah’s Fossil Past 
Soils 
Field Tools 

Chris Haught chrish@sedc.k12.ut.us 435-586-2865 

Logan Digging Dinosaurs 
  

Kellie Fullmer Kellie.fullmer@loganschools.org 435-755-2320  

Moab (Grand) Digging Dinosaurs 
  

Taryn Kay 
  

kayt@grandschools.org 435-719-4829  

Nebo  Digging Dinosaurs Holly Beckstrom holly.beckstrom@nebo.edu 801-354-7443 
 

Price (SESC) Digging Dinosaurs 
– or Mini Alternative 
Soils 
Insects 

Sara Bryant sara@seschools.org 435-637-1173 
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Richfield 
(CUES) 
  

Digging Dinosaurs 
– or Mini Alternative 
Insects 
Plants 
Rocks 
Bones 
C.I. Water 
Field Tools 

Patsy Nielson 
Brandon Harrison 

patsy@mycues.org 
brandon@mycues.org 

435-896-4469 x 121 

Salt Lake City Digging Dinosaurs 
  

Candace Penrod Candace.Penrod@slcschools.org 801-578-8301  

San Juan/ 
Blanding 

Digging Dinosaurs 
Insects 
Plants 
Rocks 

Bret Jacobsen bjacobsen@sjsd.org 435-678-1218 

Tooele Digging Dinosaurs 
Utah’s Fossil Past 

Wendy Flanders 
Samantha Alfors 

wflanders@tooeleschools.org 
saalfors@tooeleschools.org 

435-833-1978 x 2133 

Washington/ 
St. George 

Digging Dinosaurs 
Insects 
Rocks 
Soils 
Utah’s Fossil Past 

Shauna Williams shauna.williams@washk12.org 435-673-3553 x 5148 

Weber State 
Univ.  

Digging Dinosaurs 
Bones 
Insects 
Soils 
Field Tools 
C.I. Water 

Amanda Gentry amandagentry@weber.edu 
 
https://www.weber.edu/csme/kits.
html  

801-626-7772 
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